MARK SIMMONDS EXPENSES

i !
IMiles JCosts

Date |Purpose _
Tri-Force Commissioning Board
+1 Passenger 73 £36.50

05/04/2018

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL £36.50

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 e per mile minus the
journey miles from home to the permanen of work.
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